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Position

Senior Nurse Practitioner -
Ambulatory

Staff Nursev-Assistant Nursing
Department Manager-Amb

Staff Nurse IV - Ambulatory
Nurse Practitioner | -Ambulatory
Outpatient Clinic Assistant
Patient Registration Clerk
Outpatient Clinic Assistant
Outpatient Clinic Assistant
Patient Registration Clerk
Outpatient Clinic Assistant
Outpatient Clinic Assistant

Other Positions Held County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Sjcc - Manteca

Sjcc - Manteca

Sjcc - Manteca
Sjcc - Manteca
Sjcc - Manteca
Sjcc - Manteca
Sjcc - Manteca
Sjcc - Manteca
Sjcc - Manteca
Sjcc - Manteca

Sjcc - Manteca

Total Wages
$170,464

$142,350

$121,276
$49,249
$40,989
$39,309
$32,212
$31,880
$30,423
$25,870
$16,155



