	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Senior Nurse Practitioner - Ambulatory		San Joaquin County	Sjcc - Manteca	\$170,464
2.	Staff Nursev-Assistant Nursing Department Manager-Amb		San Joaquin County	Sjcc - Manteca	\$142,350
3.	Staff Nurse IV - Ambulatory		San Joaquin County	Sjcc - Manteca	\$121,276
4.	Nurse Practitioner I - Ambulatory		San Joaquin County	Sjcc - Manteca	\$49,249
5.	Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Sjcc - Manteca	\$40,989
6.	Patient Registration Clerk		San Joaquin County	Sjcc - Manteca	\$39,309
7.	Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Sjcc - Manteca	\$32,212
8.	Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Sjcc - Manteca	\$31,880
9.	Patient Registration Clerk		San Joaquin County	Sjcc - Manteca	\$30,423
10.	Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Sjcc - Manteca	\$25,870
11.	Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Sjcc - Manteca	\$16,155